

16.02.2024

Present : Sh. Binay Kumar, AR for the complainant company
with Ld. Counsel Sh. Manoj Sharma.

Accused is absent.

It is submitted by the AR for the complainant that
the matter is still pending before Mediation Centre.

Accordingly, put up for awaiting outcome of
proceedings before Mediation Centre otherwise for further
proceedings now on **28.03.2024**.

(Vikrant Vaid)
ASJ (Electricity) – 01,
Central/Tis Hazari Courts (Extn. Block)/Delhi
16.02.2024