

Ct. Cases 591-2023
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD. Vs. MUNNI
(Rajouri Garden)

18.12.2024

Present : Sh. Binay Kumar, AR of the complainant
company.
Accused is absent.

NBW issued against the accused not received
back.

**Let notice be issued to Incharge V-B and SHO
concerned to file report on the next date of hearing.**

In the meanwhile, fresh NBW be issued against
the accused within a week, to be executed through SHO
concerned, returnable for **24.02.2025**.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ (Electricity) - 01,
Central/Tis Hazari Courts/Extn. Block/
Delhi/18.12.2024 (ts)