

Ct. Cases 591/2023
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD. Vs. MUNNI
(Rajouri Garden)

14.07.2025

Present : Sh. Binay Kumar, AR for complainant company.
Accused absent.

**Issue fresh NBW against the accused within a week
through SHO concerned in terms of order dated 18.12.2024,
returnable for 10.09.2025.**

**(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ (Electricity) – 01,
Central/ Tis Hazari Courts/ Extn. Block
14.07.2025 (sy)**